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OFFICIAL 120827020-1701-1/1

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT
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SHOT

WING

SHOT
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BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 PROST Primoz AS-QAT 5332-61 11-44 4-18 8-29 6-16 0-3 2-14 63-1851 34.1

1 HOMBRADOS Jose. BM-ESP 5126-59 16-46 8-19 2-23 3-13 0-1 4-12 59-1732 34.1

1 STANIC Darko EJ-QAT 5428-51 10-30 11-27 4-14 2-9 0-2 2-12 57-1453 39.3

1 OMEYER Thierry THW 5928-55 3-19 6-12 6-13 1-5 1-5 1-6 46-1154 40.0

12 NASCIMENTO Luiz METO 5014-39 14-39 10-21 5-29 2-15 0-0 0-8 45-1515 29.8

21 ABDULHUSSAIN M. MUDHAR 5112-34 14-62 9-23 2-23 1-19 0-0 1-5 39-1666 23.5

88 MOSTAFA Karim ZAMA 5114-36 14-34 6-19 4-35 0-4 0-1 0-8 38-1377 27.7

21 GERSTCH Thomas SUHC 5015-35 8-38 2-15 3-27 1-5 0-0 1-8 30-1288 23.4

16 WINKLER Rainer SUHC 519-18 7-22 7-14 2-35 0-4 0-1 4-10 29-1049 27.9

12 PALICKA Andreas THW 5215-31 6-19 4-12 1-12 1-3 0-0 1-4 28-8110 34.6

35 AL THAFIRI A. AS-QAT 528-11 2-4 3-6 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-8 16-3511 45.7

1 MAHMOUD Mohamed ZAMA 536-19 3-11 4-5 1-11 0-2 0-0 0-7 14-5512 25.5

12 YAFAI Mohsen EJ-QAT 543-8 1-12 2-4 4-9 0-4 0-0 2-4 12-4113 29.3

26 TERCARIOL L. METO 514-18 4-14 1-7 1-11 1-8 0-1 0-5 11-6414 17.2

16 NAKIB Mohamed EJ-QAT 404-7 2-7 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2315 43.5

16 GHAZWI Hisham MUDHAR 513-9 0-12 3-5 1-6 0-2 0-0 2-6 9-4016 22.5

12 DIEZ Antonio BM-ESP 501-3 0-6 0-1 1-2 0-1 0-1 0-4 2-1817 11.1

20 NAWAR Wisam AS-QAT 501-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-218 50.0

89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 500-1 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-419 25.0

6 TEJ Issam AS-QAT 400-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-220 0.0
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2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY 7M-THROW SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 WINKLER Rainer SUHC 519-18 7-22 7-14 2-35 0-4 0-1 4-10 29-1041 40.0

1 HOMBRADOS Jose. BM-ESP 5126-59 16-46 8-19 2-23 3-13 0-1 4-12 59-1732 33.3

12 YAFAI Mohsen EJ-QAT 543-8 1-12 2-4 4-9 0-4 0-0 2-4 12-413 50.0

16 GHAZWI Hisham MUDHAR 513-9 0-12 3-5 1-6 0-2 0-0 2-6 9-404 33.3

35 AL THAFIRI A. AS-QAT 528-11 2-4 3-6 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-8 16-355 25.0

1 STANIC Darko EJ-QAT 5428-51 10-30 11-27 4-14 2-9 0-2 2-12 57-1456 16.7

16 PROST Primoz AS-QAT 5332-61 11-44 4-18 8-29 6-16 0-3 2-14 63-1857 14.3

12 PALICKA Andreas THW 5215-31 6-19 4-12 1-12 1-3 0-0 1-4 28-818 25.0

21 ABDULHUSSAIN M. MUDHAR 5112-34 14-62 9-23 2-23 1-19 0-0 1-5 39-1669 20.0

1 OMEYER Thierry THW 5928-55 3-19 6-12 6-13 1-5 1-5 1-6 46-11510 16.7

21 GERSTCH Thomas SUHC 5015-35 8-38 2-15 3-27 1-5 0-0 1-8 30-12811 12.5

16 NAKIB Mohamed EJ-QAT 404-7 2-7 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2312 0.0

20 NAWAR Wisam AS-QAT 501-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-213 0.0

6 TEJ Issam AS-QAT 400-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-214 0.0

89 HESHAM Mohamed ZAMA 500-1 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-415 0.0

12 DIEZ Antonio BM-ESP 501-3 0-6 0-1 1-2 0-1 0-1 0-4 2-1816 0.0

26 TERCARIOL L. METO 514-18 4-14 1-7 1-11 1-8 0-1 0-5 11-6417 0.0

1 MAHMOUD Mohamed ZAMA 536-19 3-11 4-5 1-11 0-2 0-0 0-7 14-5518 0.0

12 NASCIMENTO Luiz METO 5014-39 14-39 10-21 5-29 2-15 0-0 0-8 45-15119 0.0

88 MOSTAFA Karim ZAMA 5114-36 14-34 6-19 4-35 0-4 0-1 0-8 38-13720 0.0
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